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By this Notice, pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.53, and through prior agreement 

with counsel for Patent Owner Qualicaps Co., Ltd.,  Petitioner Mylan 

Pharmaceuticals Inc. will conduct cross-examination by deposition of Jason T. 

McConville, Ph.D. (the "Deposition"), beginning at 9:00 am on August 17, 2017, 

at the offices of Covington and Burling LLP, One City Center, 850 Tenth Street, 

NW, Washington, DC 20001. 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.53, and through prior agreement of the parties, 

the Deposition shall be taken before a duly authorized notary public or other 

officer authorized to administer oaths and will be recorded by videotape and/or 

stenographic means. 

Date: August 3, 2017 

By: s/Mitchell G. Stockwell  
Mitchell G. Stockwell 
Registration No. 39,389 
Lead Counsel for Petitioner 

Lead Counsel 
Mitchell G. Stockwell 
Reg. No. 39,389 
mstockwell@kilpatricktownsend.com
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 
LLP 
1100 Peachtree Street, NE 
Suite 2800 
Atlanta, Georgia 30309 
(404) 815 6500 

Back-Up Counsel 
D. Clay Holloway 
Reg. No. 58,011 
cholloway@kilpatricktownsend.com 
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP 
1100 Peachtree Street, NE 
Suite 2800 
Atlanta, Georgia 30309 
(404) 815 6500 
 
Jonathan D. Olinger (pro hac vice) 
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jolinger@killpatricktownsend.com 
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP 
1100 Peachtree Street, NE 
Suite 2800 
Atlanta, Georgia 30309 
(404) 815 6500 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that on August 3, 2017 a copy of the 

foregoing Petitioner Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.’s Notice of Deposition of Jason 

T. McConville, Ph.D. was served by electronic mail by agreement of the parties on 

the following counsel of record for Patent Owner.  

Jessica L. Parezo (jparezo@cov.com) 
Andrea G. Reister( areister@cov.com) 
Scott E. Kamholz (skamholz@cov.com) 
Michael N. Kennedy (mkennedy@cov.com) 
Megan P. Keane (mkeane@cov.com) 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One CityCenter, 850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
 
MaryAnne Armstrong (maa@bskb.com) 
Lynde F. Herzbach (lynde.herzbach@bskb.com) 
Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP 
8110 Gatehouse Road, Suite 100 East 
Falls Church, VA 22042 

 
 
 
Dated: August 3, 2017 

 

 

 

 

By: s/Mitchell G. Stockwell 
Mitchell G. Stockwell 
Registration No. 39,389 
Lead Counsel for Petitioner 
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